E X T E R I O R  USL-FL81A
General Purpose Flood Light
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427    |    info@usLuminaire.com    |    usLuminaire.com    |    USL-FL81A Rev E 03-2021 1/2
Down Light
OV E RV I E W
This flood light has a wide range of luminous intensity, making it
suitable for a variety of applications. It features a cast aluminum
housing with a watertight driver compartment sealed by a gasket.

-40°F – 104°F
-40°C – 40°C
100,000 HOURS
3000K,
4000K, 5000K
70+ 121-141 lm/W
MODEL POWER
(W)
NON-
DIMMING DIMMING 120-
277V
347-
480V
LUMENS (lm) ±10% EFFICACY
(lm/W)3000K 4000K 5000K
USL-FL81A-15W 15 √ √  1,950  2,000  2,000 130-133
USL-FL81A-27W 27 √ √  3,500  3,600  3,600 130-133
USL-FL81A-45W 45 √ √  5,550  5,650  5,650 123-126
USL-FL81A-60W 60 √ √ √  7,250  7,450  7,450 121-124
USL-FL81A-70W 70 √ √ √ √  8,700  8,900  8,900 124-127
USL-FL81A-90W 90 √ √ √  11,700  11,950  11,950 130-133
USL-FL81A-100W 100 √ √ √  13,100  13,300  13,300 131-133
USL-FL81A-135W 135 √ √ √  17,500  18,000  18,000 130-133
USL-FL81A-200W 200 √ √ √  26,000  26,500  26,500 130-133
USL-FL81A-350W 350 √ √ √  48,000  49,500  49,500 137-141
45W&60W(Knuckle Mount)15W&27W(Knuckle Mount) 15W&27W(Trunnion Mount)
14
1.
5m